
Sr. 

No. 

1|Aagri Akshay Hari 

MSe Admission 1 Merit List 2024-25 

N. B. Mehta Sc. College, Bordi, Dist: Palghar 
Department of Chemistry 

Name of the student 

2Wadu Jashwant Ladkya 

3|Dhapate Divya Kanhu 

6 Ahir Riva Prakash 

4| Macchi Pranav Yashwant 
s|Patani Nikunj Samir 

Sr. 

No. 

Last Date of Admission: 29th June 2024 

General Category Merit List 

10|Vartha Yogesh Rama 
11|Dokfode Prasita Ragho 

12lChaudhari Tanaya Jayram 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the student 

Gokhale Education Society 's 

3| Deore Chetan Harichandra 

4|Kadu Vrutik Ramesh 
5Patil Kruten Bharat 

Bilinder Jawar Prajapati 
8Machhi Varun Harishchandra SBC 
9Ajaybihari Shivlal Chaudhary OPEN 

Categor 

Name of the student 

ST 

21Tamore Ashiti Dilip 

ST 

ST 

SBC 

OPEN 
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OPEN 
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ST 

ST 

ST 

Categor 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Sem V 

600 800 

Categor 

SBC 

513 

S02 

409 

403 

386| 

410 

420 

398 

388 

431 

348 

361 

600 

353 

378 

685 

331 

664 

578| 
562 

551 

573 

600 

558 

552 

544 

Sem V 

532 

461 

502 

OBC Category Merit List 
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Sr. 

No. 
Name of the student 

Sr. 

No. 

Bheskar Vandana Parsu 

3|Umtol Mayank Hareshwar 
4 Ranjit J. Pagi 

Bhonar Mayur Vijay 

5|Umbarsada Sunil Raju 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of the student 

1|Kale Sudeshna Govind 

Name of the student 

1|Sonawane Ujwala Kailas 

HEAD 
DEPT. OF CHEMISTRY 

N.B. MEHTA SC. COLLEGE 
BORDI-DIST. THANE 

ST Category Merit List 
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ST 
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ST 

|ST 
ST 

Categor 
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SC Category Merit List 
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I/CPRINCIPAL. 
Gokhale Education Society's 
N.B. Mehta Science College 

Bordi, Dathanu, Palghar 
Oin - 401 701 
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